Franklin Community
High School

2021 Girls Track and Field
Season Recap



Career Personal Bests

Name Grade
Cami Kelsay 12
Hailey Ramirez 12
Jaclyn Boardman 12
Jada White 12
Kendall Mirise 12 4
Lilly Lacy 12
Lauren Sandrock 12 44
Sydney Clements 12
Abbie Henderson 11
Alyssa Henderson 1
Emmaly Taylor 1
Hayley Doddridge 11
Jenna Newton 11
Josie Albright 11
Lilijah Vinters L
Liv Trunk 1
Macy Doublin ¥l
Sabina Garcia 1
Zoe Hawkins il
Abby Demaree 10
Alyson Garrison 10
Amsi Cory 10
Ava Lenkey 10
Brooke Coffman 10
Eran Treibic 10
Eva Lenkey 10
Maggie Woods 10
Mia Tisdale 10
Morgan Sandrock 10
Olivia Dinkens 10
Reece Underwood 10
Maya Alvey 9
Emma Bertel 9
Danae Brown 9
Delana Brown 9
Gwen Frost 9
lzzy Hoge-Mills 9
Lauren Klem 9
Samantha Love 9
Addie Morris 9
Ashlyn Roeser 9
Amaya Rodriguez 9
Madison Sexton 9
Maria Shaw 9
Nya Stevenson 9
Hailey Stewart 9
Jessica Taylor 9
Lillian Whiteman 9
Sydney Woodward 9

*Bold=Mark achieved this season

100

12.72

13.2

14.48

13.14

13.7
13.75

14.16

16.03

14.49

17.61
14.95
15.45

14.05

14,21

15.16
13.39
14.86
17.48

200

26.10

29.5

30.7

28.39
28.78

29.57

33.84

31.41

36.69
33.2

28.97

30.48

31.96

29.24

32.13
38.6

00

1:03.74

1:04.71

1.01.78

1:06.7
1:09.10
1:07.48

1:06.1

1:12.72
1:18.69
1:01.07
1:11.14
1:05.79

1:13.5
1:03.35

O0H 300H 800 1600 3200 LJ
17-3
18.53  55.00 13-11
2:26.28 5:13.71 11:13.44
165 50.28 4
2:37 5:42  12:10.35 -
2:40
2:39.81
2:32.64 512529 12:10
2:50
2:48 6:22
14-35
18.9 57.9 14-7.25
2:48 5:54 12:27
3:14 7:04
13-1.5
16.83  50.03
2:37 5:55  12:52
12-3.25
3:14 7:37
2:40 5:50 12:36
17.38 5253
2:59 6:48
2:51 5:58  13:19
3:10 6:57
2:22 5:08 10:59.45
2:52 6:21
3:04 6:26
16-5
2:47 5:53 12:31

Hl PV SP
335
10-9
48 66
10-0
4-10
27-3
24-10.75
24-2.75
20-6.75
30-5.75
5-4
51
30-6.75
18-9.5
18-4

79-5

98-8

55-3.5

78-3

68-3

42-5




2021 FCHS Top 25 Performances

This season we broke 2 school records, had 15 top 10 performances and 31 top 25
performances!

Jaclyn Bbardman- #1 in Pole Vault; 109"
Lauren Klem- #1 in 3200: 10:59.45
Lauren Klem-#2 in 1600: 5:08
Lauren Klem- T-#2 in 800: 2:23.12
Lillian Lacy-#3 in 1600: 5:13.71
4x400- #4 (Alyssa Henderson, Lillian Lacy, Macy Doublin, Hailey Stewart): 4:13.19
4x800- #4 (Alyssa Henderson, Jenna Newton, Sydney Clements, Lauren Klem): 10:16.60
Kendall Mirise- T-#5 in Pole Vault: 100"

Lauren Klem- #6 in 400: 1:01.07

Lillian Lacy- #6 in 800: 2:26.28

Brooke Coffman- #8 in 300 Hurdles: 50.03

Brooke Coffman- T-#8 in High Jump: 54"

Hailey Stewart- #8 in Long Jump: 16'5”

Lauren Sandrock- T-#9 in 100 Hurdles: 16.5

Sydney Clements- #10 in 3200: 12:10

Sydney Clements- #11 in 1600: 5:41.7

Morgan Sandrock- T-#18 in High Jump: 5'1"

Abby Demaree- T-#15 in 3200: 12:27

Hailey Stewart- #17 in 400: 1:03.3

Jenna Newton- #17 in 800: 2:32.64

Hailey Ramirez-#17 in Shot Put: 33'5"

Brooke Coffman-#18 in 100 Hurdles: 17.08

Morgan Sandrock- #18 in 300 Hurdles: 52.53

Cami Kelsay- #18 in 400: 1:03.6

Morgan Sandrock- #19 in 100 Hurdles: 17.38

Sydney Woodward- #20 in 3200: 12:31.37

Emmaly Taylor- #22 in Discus: 98'8"

Amelia Tisdale- #23 in 3200: 12:36

Josie Albright- #24 in 200: 27.94

4x100- #25 (Josie Albright, Macy Doublin, Sabina Garcia, Cami Kelsay):53.26
Amelia Tisdale- T-#25 in 1600: 5:50



2021 Season Results

Dual Meet Record: 6-3 Overall Record: 32-10 *through Sectional
Date Score Location
3-22-21 Franklin: 63.5 Perry Meridian: 35.5 Whiteland: 68 @ Whiteland
4i6-21 Franklin: 81 East Central: 66 Shelhyville: 20 @Shelbyville
4-8-21 Franklin: 59 Southport: 30 Whiteland: 75 @ Franklin
4-13-21 Franklin: 92 Martinsville: 40 @ Franklin
4-22-21 Bill Self Invitational @ Franklin

Franklin 204.5

Batesville 1145

Martinsville 100

Perry Meridian 97.5

Jennings County 42.5

Connersville 32

Shelbyville 21
4-26-21 Johnson County meet @ Whiteland

Center Grove 184

Whiteland 131

Franklin 121

Greenwood 33

Indian Creen 22

Greenwood Christian 2
4-27-21 Franklin: 91 Greensburg: 40 @Greenshurg
4-30-21 Greenfield-Central Cougar Chase Invitational @ Greenfield-Central

Franklin 242

Greenfield-Central 1355

Greenwood 85:5

Rushville 85

Frankton 68



5-4-21

5-12-21

5-18-21

5-25-21

Mid-State Conference
Plainfield

Whiteland

Franklin

Mooresville
Martinsville

Perry Meridian
Greenwood

Decatur Central

Franklin: 54

IHSAA Sectional
Center Grove
Columbus North
Whiteland
Franklin
Columbus East
Greenwood
Southwestern
Indian Creen
Greenwood Christian
Waldron

IHSAA Regional

Center Grove
Columbus North
Warren Central
Whiteland

East Central
Greenshurg
Franklin Community
Franklin Central
Greenfield-Central
New Palestine
Roncalli

Batesville
Lutheran
Southwestern

133
131
117
80\.
61
54§f9:
24
23

Columbus North: 78

152
146
108
83
41
36
32
22

109
104
87
68
46
38
29
29
17
14
13

@ Plainfield

@ Columbus North

@ Franklin

@ Franklin

Franklin County
Jac-Cen-Del
Columbus East
Shelbyville
Triton Central
South Ripley
Centerville
Greenwood
South Dearborn
Indian Creek
Hagerstown
Connersville
Rushville

Tri

B P PP NNWDSSSEBMMGTODOOOOO

1



Name

Lauren Klem
Lillian Lacy
Brooke Coffman
Cami Kelsay
Lauren Sandrock
Jaclyn Boardman
Hailey Stewart
Alyssa Henderson
Kendall Mirise
Sydney Clements
Jenna Newton
Josie Albright
Morgan Sandrock
Sydney Woodward
Macy Doublin
Sabina Garcia
Addie Morris
Hailey Ramirez
Amelia Tisdale
Emmaly Taylor
Eran Treibic
Emma Bertel
Abby Demaree
Lilija Vinters

Ava Lenkey
Alyson Garrison
Jada White
Hayley Doddridge
Liv Trunk

Abigail Henderson

2021 Total Points
Total
139
121.5
112
104.5
80.25
79
62
60.5
60
53.25
46
44.25
41.5
29
27.25
25.25
23
20
16.5
14
14
13
11.25
10

5.25
1.25

Grade

12
10
12
12
12

1l
12
12
11
i1
10

1l
11

12
10
|
10

10
11
10
10
12
11
11
11



O 00 N O E WM

S e S S T N e T
O O oo ~NOOTO P WNREREO

FCHS All-Time Point Leaders

Erica Long

Erin Bullington
Morgan Goode
Kloie Doublin

Amy Stenger
Cynthia Boriz
Lyndsey Wall

Ally Parramore
McKinley Purdy
Kylie Burgess
Lillian Lacy

Cami Kelsay
Natalie McWhorter
Christina Thompson
Tiffany Ray
Ashley Gillies
Carrie Reese
Kinsley Castro
Anya Ault

Jessie Stringer

All-Time Single Season Record

184.5

613.5
589
585.75
570
483
475
461
446.25
429.5
398.75
390.75
385.75
381.25
37775
376
375.5
365.25
346.5
339.5
329.5

1997

1994-1997

2003-2006

1999-2002,

2015-2018

1994-1997"
1996-1999

2006-2009

2014-2017

2013-2016

2003-2006

2018-2021 (3 seasons)
2018-2021 (3 seasons)
2000-2003

1989-1992

2007-2010

1998-2001

1995-1998

2013-2016

2003-2006

2000-2003



