Franklin Community High School



2021 Girls Track and Field Season Recap

Name	Grade	100	200	400	<u>100 H</u>	<u>300 H</u>	800	<u>1600</u>	3200	LJ	HJ	<u>PV</u>	SP	Disc
Cami Kelsay	12	12.72	26.10	1:03.74						17-3				
Hailey Ramirez	12	de fan i 1 fan	20.10	1.00.14						11.0			33-5	77-5
Jaclyn Boardman	12											10-9	33-3	11-5
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					10.50	55.00				10.44	4.0			
Jada White	**				18.53	55.00				13-11	4-8	6-6		
Kendall Mirise	12											10-0		
Lilly Lacy	12			1:04.71			2:26.28	5:13.71	11:13.44	1	4-10			
Lauren Sandrock	12				16.5	50.28				10				
Sydney Clements	12						2:37	5:42	12:10.35	41				
Abbie Henderson	11												27-3	79-5
Alyssa Henderson	11	13.2	29.5	1:01.78			2:40						210	100
Emmaly Taylor	11	10.2	20.0	1.01.10			2.40						24-10.75	98-8
	11	14.48	30,7	1:06.7			2:39.81						24-10.75	90-0
Hayley Doddridge		14.48	30.7					5.05.00	10.10					
Jenna Newton	11			1:09.10			2:32.64	5:25.29	12:10					
Josie Albright	11	13.14	27.7	1:07.48			2:50							
Lilijah Vinters	11												24-2.75	84-0
Liv Trunk	11						2:48	6:22						
Macy Doublin	11	13.7	28.39							14-3.5				
Sabina Garcia	11	13.75	28.78		18.9	57.9				14-7.25				
Zoe Hawkins	11												20-6.75	55-3.5
Abby Demaree	10						2:48	5:54	12:27					70.0
Alyson Garrison	10												30-5.75	78-3
Amsi Cory	10						3:14	7:04						
Ava Lenkey	10	14.16	29.57	1:06.1						13-1.5				
Brooke Coffman	10				16.83	50.03					5-4			
Eran Treibic	10						2:37	5:55	12:52					
Eva Lenkey	10	16.03	33.84							12-3.25				
Maggie Woods	10						3:14	7:37						
Mia Tisdale	10						2:40	5:50	12:36					
Morgan Sandrock	10				17.38	52.53					5-1			
Olivia Dinkens	10						2:59	6:48						
Reece Underwood	10	14.49	31.41											
Maya Alvey	9						2:51	5:58	13:19					
Emma Bertel	9												30-6.75	68-3
Danae Brown	9	17.61	36.69											
Delana Brown	9	14.95	33.2											
Gwen Frost	9	15.45		1:12.72										
zzy Hoge-Mills	9			1:18.69			3:10	6:57						
auren Klem	9			1:01.07			2:22	5:08	10:59.45					
Samantha Love	9			1:11.14			2:52	6:21						
Addie Morris	9	14.05	28.97	1:05.79										
Ashlyn Roeser	9	- 100											18-9.5	46-8
Amaya Rodriguez	9	14.21	30.48										10 0.0	40-0
Madison Sexton	9	74.51	00.40										18-4	42-5
Maria Shaw	9						3:04	6:26					10.4	42-3
lya Stevenson	9	15.16	31.96	1:13.5			0.04	0.20						
A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR O										16.5				
ailey Stewart	9	13.39	29.24	1:03.35						16-5				
lessica Taylor	9	14.86	32.13											
illian Whiteman	9	17.48	38.6				2.47	5.50	10.04					
Sydney Woodward	9						2:47	5:53	12:31					

2021 FCHS Top 25 Performances

This season we broke 2 school records, had 15 top 10 performances and 31 top 25 performances!

4111 Jaclyn Boardman- #1 in Pole Vault: 10'9" Lauren Klem- #1 in 3200: 10:59.45 Lauren Klem-#2 in 1600: 5:08 Lauren Klem- T-#2 in 800: 2:23.12 Lillian Lacy-#3 in 1600: 5:13.71 4x400- #4 (Alyssa Henderson, Lillian Lacy, Macy Doublin, Hailey Stewart): 4:13.19 4x800- #4 (Alyssa Henderson, Jenna Newton, Sydney Clements, Lauren Klem): 10:16.60 Kendall Mirise- T-#5 in Pole Vault: 10'0" Lauren Klem- #6 in 400: 1:01.07 Lillian Lacy- #6 in 800: 2:26.28 Brooke Coffman- #8 in 300 Hurdles: 50.03 Brooke Coffman- T-#8 in High Jump: 5'4" Hailey Stewart- #8 in Long Jump: 16'5" Lauren Sandrock- T-#9 in 100 Hurdles: 16.5 Sydney Clements- #10 in 3200: 12:10 Sydney Clements- #11 in 1600: 5:41.7 Morgan Sandrock- T-#18 in High Jump: 5'1" Abby Demaree- T-#15 in 3200: 12:27 Hailey Stewart- #17 in 400: 1:03.3 Jenna Newton- #17 in 800: 2:32.64 Hailey Ramirez-#17 in Shot Put: 33'5" Brooke Coffman-#18 in 100 Hurdles: 17.08 Morgan Sandrock- #18 in 300 Hurdles: 52.53 Cami Kelsay- #18 in 400: 1:03.6 Morgan Sandrock- #19 in 100 Hurdles: 17.38 Sydney Woodward- #20 in 3200: 12:31.37 Emmaly Taylor- #22 in Discus: 98'8" Amelia Tisdale- #23 in 3200: 12:36 Josie Albright- #24 in 200: 27.94 4x100- #25 (Josie Albright, Macy Doublin, Sabina Garcia, Cami Kelsay):53.26 Amelia Tisdale- T-#25 in 1600: 5:50

2021 Sea	son Results						
	Dual Meet Record: 6-	Overall Record: 32-10 *through Sectional					
Date	Score		Location				
3-22-21	Franklin: 63.5	Perry Meridian: 35.5	Whiteland: 68	@ Whiteland			
18			ģ≹⊴				
1 0 01	Exempline 01	Foot Control CC	Challes adillas 20	© Challan silla			
4-6-21	Franklin: 81	East Central: 66	Shelbyville: 20	@Shelbyville			
4-8-21	Franklin: 59	Southport: 30	Whiteland: 75	@ Franklin			
4 10 01	Franklin: 92	Martinsville: 40		@ Franklin			
4-13-21	FIGHKIIII. 92	wartinsville. 40		@ Franklin			
4-22-21	Bill Self Invitational			@ Franklin			
	Franklin	204.5					
	Batesville	114.5					
	Martinsville	100					
	Perry Meridian	97.5					
	Jennings County	42.5					
	Connersville	32					
	Shelbyville	21					
4-26-21	Johnson County meet			@ Whiteland			
	Center Grove	184		0			
	Whiteland	131					
	Franklin	121					
	Greenwood	33					
	Indian Creen 22						
	Greenwood Christian	2					
4-27-21	Franklin: 91	Greensburg: 40		@Greensburg			
4-30-21		ugar Chase Invitational		@ Greenfield-Central			
	Franklin Groonfield Control	242					
	Greenfield-Central	135.5					
	Greenwood	85.5					
	Rushville	85					
	Frankton	68					

5-4-21	Mid-State Conference	
	Plainfield	133
	Whiteland	131
	Franklin	117
	Mooresville	80
	Martinsville	61
	Perry Meridian	54
	Greenwood	24
	Decatur Central	23
5-12-21	Franklin: 54	Columbus North: 78
5-18-21	IHSAA Sectional	
	Center Grove	152
	Columbus North	146
	Whiteland	108
	Franklin	83
	Columbus East	41
	Greenwood	36
	Southwestern	32
	Indian Creen	22
	Greenwood Christian	2
	Waldron	2
5-25-21	IHSAA Regional	
	Center Grove	109
	Columbus North	104
	Warren Central	87
	Whiteland	68
	East Central	46
	Greensburg	38
	Franklin Community	29
	Franklin Central	29
	Greenfield-Central	17
	New Palestine	14
	Roncalli	13
	Batesville	9
	Lutheran	8
	Southwestern	8

@ Plainfield

@ Columbus North

@ Franklin

@ Franklin

Franklin County	6
Jac-Cen-Del	6
Columbus East	5
Shelbyville	5
Triton Central	4
South Ripley	4
Centerville	4
Greenwood	3
South Dearborn	2
Indian Creek	2
Hagerstown	1
Connersville	1
Rushville	1
Tri	1

Lauren Klem 139 9 Lillian Lacy 121.5 12 Brooke Coffman 112 10 Cami Kelsay 104.5 12 Lauren Sandrock 80.25 12 Jaclyn Boardman 79 12 Hailey Stewart 62 9 Alyssa Henderson 60.5 11 Kendall Mirise 60 12 Sydney Clements 53.25 12 Jenna Newton 46 11 Josie Albright 44.25 11 Morgan Sandrock 41.5 10 Sydney Woodward 29 9 Macy Doublin 27.25 11 Sabina Garcia 25.25 11 Addie Morris 23 9 Hailey Ramirez 20 12 Amelia Tisdale 16.5 10 Emmaly Taylor 14 10 Emma Bertel 13 9 Aby Demaree 11.25 10 Lilija Vi	Name		Total	Grade
Brooke Coffman 112 10 Cami Kelsay 104.5 12 Lauren Sandrock 80.25 12 Jaclyn Boardman 79 12 Hailey Stewart 62 9 Alyssa Henderson 60.5 11 Kendall Mirise 60 12 Sydney Clements 53.25 12 Josie Albright 44.25 11 Morgan Sandrock 41.5 10 Sydney Woodward 29 9 Macy Doublin 27.25 11 Sabina Garcia 25.25 11 Addie Morris 23 9 Hailey Ramirez 20 12 Amelia Tisdale 16.5 10 Emmaly Taylor 14 11 Eran Treibic 14 10 Emma Bertel 13 9 Abby Demaree 11.25 10 Lilija Vinters 10 11 Ava Lenkey 8 10 Alyson Garr	Lauren Klem		139	9
Brooke Coffman 112 10 Cami Kelsay 104.5 12 Lauren Sandrock 80.25 12 Jaclyn Boardman 79 12 Hailey Stewart 62 9 Alyssa Henderson 60.5 11 Kendall Mirise 60 12 Sydney Clements 53.25 12 Jenna Newton 46 11 Josie Albright 44.25 11 Morgan Sandrock 41.5 10 Sydney Woodward 29 9 Macy Doublin 27.25 11 Sabina Garcia 25.25 11 Addie Morris 23 9 Hailey Ramirez 20 12 Amelia Tisdale 16.5 10 Ernan Treibic 14 10 Emmal Bertel 13 9 Abby Demaree 11.25 10 Lilija Vinters 10 11 Ava Lenkey 8 10 Alyson Garrison 8 10 Alyley Doddridge 5.25 <	Lillian Lacy	424	121.5	12
Lauren Sandrock 80.25 12 Jaclyn Boardman 79 12 Hailey Stewart 62 9 Alyssa Henderson 60.5 11 Kendall Mirise 60 12 Sydney Clements 53.25 12 Jenna Newton 46 11 Josie Albright 44.25 11 Morgan Sandrock 41.5 10 Sydney Woodward 29 9 Macy Doublin 27.25 11 Sabina Garcia 25.25 11 Addie Morris 23 9 Hailey Ramirez 20 12 Amelia Tisdale 16.5 10 Emmaly Taylor 14 11 Eran Treibic 14 10 Emma Bertel 13 9 Abby Demaree 11.25 10 Lilija Vinters 10 11 Ava Lenkey 8 10 Alyson Garrison 8 10 Jada White <td>Brooke Coffman</td> <td>ala i</td> <td>112</td> <td>10</td>	Brooke Coffman	ala i	112	10
Jaclyn Boardman 79 12 Hailey Stewart 62 9 Alyssa Henderson 60.5 11 Kendall Mirise 60 12 Sydney Clements 53.25 12 Jenna Newton 46 11 Josie Albright 44.25 11 Morgan Sandrock 41.5 10 Sydney Woodward 29 9 Macy Doublin 27.25 11 Sabina Garcia 25.25 11 Addie Morris 23 9 Hailey Ramirez 20 12 Amelia Tisdale 16.5 10 Emmaly Taylor 14 11 Eran Treibic 14 10 Emma Bertel 13 9 Abby Demaree 11.25 10 Lilija Vinters 10 11 Ava Lenkey 8 10 Jada White 6 12 Hayley Doddridge 5.25 11	Cami Kelsay		104.5	12
Hailey Stewart 62 9 Alyssa Henderson 60.5 11 Kendall Mirise 60 12 Sydney Clements 53.25 12 Jenna Newton 46 11 Josie Albright 44.25 11 Morgan Sandrock 41.5 10 Sydney Woodward 29 9 Macy Doublin 27.25 11 Sabina Garcia 25.25 11 Addie Morris 23 9 Hailey Ramirez 20 12 Amelia Tisdale 16.5 10 Emmaly Taylor 14 11 Eran Treibic 14 10 Emma Bertel 13 9 Abby Demaree 11.25 10 Lilija Vinters 10 11 Ava Lenkey 8 10 Alyson Garrison 8 10 Jada White 6 12	Lauren Sandrock		80.25	12
Alyssa Henderson 60.5 11 Kendall Mirise 60 12 Sydney Clements 53.25 12 Jenna Newton 46 11 Josie Albright 44.25 11 Morgan Sandrock 41.5 10 Sydney Woodward 29 9 Macy Doublin 27.25 11 Sabina Garcia 25.25 11 Addie Morris 23 9 Hailey Ramirez 20 12 Amelia Tisdale 16.5 10 Emmaly Taylor 14 11 Eran Treibic 14 10 Lilija Vinters 10 11 Ava Lenkey 8 10 Alyson Garrison 8 10 Jada White 6 12 Hayley Doddridge 5.25 11	Jaclyn Boardman		79	12
Kendall Mirise 60 12 Sydney Clements 53.25 12 Jenna Newton 46 11 Josie Albright 44.25 11 Morgan Sandrock 41.5 10 Sydney Woodward 29 9 Macy Doublin 27.25 11 Sabina Garcia 25.25 11 Addie Morris 23 9 Hailey Ramirez 20 12 Amelia Tisdale 16.5 10 Emmaly Taylor 14 11 Eran Treibic 14 10 Ilija Vinters 10 11 Ava Lenkey 8 10 Alyson Garrison 8 10 Jada White 6 12	Hailey Stewart		62	9
Sydney Clements53.2512Jenna Newton4611Josie Albright44.2511Morgan Sandrock41.510Sydney Woodward299Macy Doublin27.2511Sabina Garcia25.2511Addie Morris239Hailey Ramirez2012Amelia Tisdale16.510Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Alyssa Henderson		60.5	11
Jenna Newton4611Josie Albright44.2511Morgan Sandrock41.510Sydney Woodward299Macy Doublin27.2511Sabina Garcia25.2511Addie Morris239Hailey Ramirez2012Amelia Tisdale16.510Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Kendall Mirise		60	12
Josie Albright44.2511Morgan Sandrock41.510Sydney Woodward299Macy Doublin27.2511Sabina Garcia25.2511Addie Morris239Hailey Ramirez2012Amelia Tisdale16.510Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Sydney Clements		53.25	12
Morgan Sandrock41.510Sydney Woodward299Macy Doublin27.2511Sabina Garcia25.2511Addie Morris239Hailey Ramirez2012Amelia Tisdale16.510Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Jenna Newton		46	11
Sydney Woodward299Macy Doublin27.2511Sabina Garcia25.2511Addie Morris239Hailey Ramirez2012Amelia Tisdale16.510Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Jada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Josie Albright		44.25	11
Macy Doublin27.2511Sabina Garcia25.2511Addie Morris239Hailey Ramirez2012Amelia Tisdale16.510Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Jada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Morgan Sandrock		41.5	10
Sabina Garcia25.2511Addie Morris239Hailey Ramirez2012Amelia Tisdale16.510Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Jada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Sydney Woodward		29	9
Addie Morris239Hailey Ramirez2012Amelia Tisdale16.510Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Jada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Macy Doublin		27.25	11
Hailey Ramirez2012Amelia Tisdale16.510Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Dada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Sabina Garcia		25.25	11
Amelia Tisdale16.510Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Jada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Addie Morris		23	9
Emmaly Taylor1411Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Dada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Hailey Ramirez		20	12
Eran Treibic1410Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Dada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Amelia Tisdale		16.5	10
Emma Bertel139Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Dada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Emmaly Taylor		14	11
Abby Demaree11.2510Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Jada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Eran Treibic		14	10
Lilija Vinters1011Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Jada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Emma Bertel		13	9
Ava Lenkey810Alyson Garrison810Jada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Abby Demaree		11.25	10
Alyson Garrison810Jada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	_ilija Vinters		10	11
Jada White612Hayley Doddridge5.2511	Ava Lenkey		8	10
Hayley Doddridge5.2511			8	10
	Jada White		6	12
_iv Trunk 1.25 11				11
	_iv Trunk		1.25	11

FCHS All-Time Point Leaders

1	Erica Long	613.5	1994-1997
2	Erin Bullington	589	2003-2006
3	Morgan Goode	585.75	1999-2002
4	Kloie Doublin	570	2015-2018
5	Amy Stenger	483	1994-1997**
6	Cynthia Bortz	475	1996-1999
7	Lyndsey Wall	461	2006-2009
8	Ally Parramore	446.25	2014-2017
9	McKinley Purdy	429.5	2013-2016
10	Kylie Burgess	398.75	2003-2006
11	Lillian Lacy	390.75	2018-2021 (3 seasons)
12	Cami Kelsay	385.75	2018-2021 (3 seasons)
13	Natalie McWhorter	381.25	2000-2003
14	Christina Thompson	377.75	1989-1992
15	Tiffany Ray	376	2007-2010
16	Ashley Gillies	375.5	1998-2001
17	Carrie Reese	365.25	1995-1998
18	Kinsley Castro	346.5	2013-2016
19	Anya Ault	339.5	2003-2006
20	Jessie Stringer	329.5	2000-2003
	All-Time Single Season Record		
	Erica Long 184.5	1997	